SPECIALS

ALL DAY MONDAY — THURSDAY

Now serving CHICKEN WINGS
6 Wings $8.99, 10 Wings $11.99

GRINDERS all day long

Buy one PIZZA, get one 1/2 off

WINE BOTTLE SPECIAL

MONDAY

$12.00

LUNCH - PHILLY STEAK Grinder (Peppers and

Onions)
SPAGHETTI or ZITI with
1 Meatball
DINNER - SPAGHETTI or ZITI with
2 Meatballs or 1 Sausage
SHRIMP SACCHETINI

TUESDAY
LUNCH - All u can eat SPAGHETTI
Rigatoni POMODORO
DINNER - BAKED SPAGHETTI
BAKED ZITI
Rigatoni POMODORO
SHRIMP CAVATELLI

WEDNESDAY
LUNCH - HAM & CHEESE Grinder
SPAGHETTI or ZITI with
1 Meatball
DINNER - SPAGHETTI or ZITI with
2 Meatballs or 1 Sausage
SHRIMP SACCHETINI

THURSDAY

$8.95

$9.50

$12.50
$16.95

$9.95
$8.95
$12.25
$12.95
$11.50
$15.25

§7.95

$9.50

$12.50
$16.95

LUNCH - SAUSAGE Grinder (Peppers and

Onions)
Rigatoni POMODORO

$8.95
$8.95

THURSDAY
DINNER - CHICKEN PARMESAN
Rigatoni POMODORO
SALMON

FRIDAY
LUNCH - Baked ZITI
FISH SANDWICH
DINNER - Fried HADDOCK
All U Can Eat WHITEFISH
LOBSTER RAVIOLI

SATURDAY
DINNER — ALLA ROMANA

LASAGNA

SALMON

SPECIAL PIZZAS

10” $10.00
14” $14.00
18” $20.00
Sicilian $26.00

12” Gluten Free  $15.00

$13.95
$11.50
$15.95

$8.95
$8.95
$12.95
$11.50
$15.95

$14.25
$12.25
$15.95

CUSTOMER FAVORITE PIZZAS

BBQ Chicken

Bruschetta Chicken
Buffalo Chicken
Chicken/Bacon/Ranch
Chicken/Broccoli Alfredo
Chicken Parmesan
Eggplant Parmesan
Italian Potato

Pear/Blue Cheese/Proscuitto
Philly Cheese Steak
Shrimp Arugula

White Spinach
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