<u>SPECIALS</u>		<u>THURSDAY</u>		
		DINNER - CHICKEN PARMESAN		\$13.95
<u>ALL DAY MONDAY – THURSDAY</u>		Rigatoni POMODORO		\$11.50
Now serving CHICKEN WINGS		SALMON		\$15.95
6 Wings \$8.99, 10 Wings \$11.99		FRIDAY		
GRINDERS all day long		LUNCH - Baked ZITI		\$8.95
Buy one PIZZA , get one 1/2 off		FISH SANDWICH		\$8.95
WINE BOTTLE SPECIAL	\$12.00	DINNER - Fried HADDO	Fried HADDOCK	
		All U Can Eat WHITEFISH		\$11.50
<u>MONDAY</u>		LOBSTER RAVIOLI		\$15.95
LUNCH – PHILLY STEAK Grinder (Peppers and		<u>SATURDAY</u>		
Onions)	\$8.95			\$14.25
SPAGHETTI or ZITI with		LASAGNA		\$12.25
1 Meatball	\$9.50	SALMON		\$15.95
DINNER - SPAGHETTI or ZITI with		5/12/1/6/1		Ψ13.33
2 Meatballs or 1 Sausage	\$12.50	SPECIAL PIZZAS		
SHRIMP SACCHETINI	\$16.95	SI ECIAE I IZZAS		
TUESDAY		10"	\$10.00	
LUNCH - All u can eat SPAGHETTI	\$9.95	14"	\$14.00	
Rigatoni POMODORO	\$8.95	18"	\$20.00	
DINNER - BAKED SPAGHETTI	\$12.25	Sicilian	\$26.00	
BAKED ZITI	\$12.95	12" Gluten Free \$15.00		
Rigatoni POMODORO	\$11.50			
SHRIMP CAVATELLI	\$15.25	CUSTOMER FAVORITE PIZZAS		ZAS
WEDNESDAY		BBQ Chicken		
LUNCH - HAM & CHEESE Grinder	\$7.95	Bruschetta Chicken		
SPAGHETTI or ZITI with		Buffalo Chicken Chicken/Bacon/Ranch		
1 Meatball	\$9.50			
DINNER - SPAGHETTI or ZITI with		Chicken/Broccoli Alfredo		
2 Meatballs or 1 Sausage	\$12.50	Chicken Parmesan Eggplant Parmesan Italian Potato		
SHRIMP SACCHETINI	\$16.95			
THURSDAY		Pear/Blue Cheese/Proscuitto		
LUNCH - SAUSAGE Grinder (Peppers and		Philly Cheese Steak		
Onions)	\$8.95	Shrimp Arugula		
Rigatoni POMODORO	\$8.95	White Spinach		7.3.2020